
Kids Stock 23-Mar 29-Mar 26-Apr 27-Apr 24-May 8-Jun

Rose Sizemore #405 10 10 10 10

Bella Wagoner #17 10

Junior Stock

Harley Greene #15 10 16 16 8

Coleson Crouse #86 10 16 32 18

Laken Manning #405 10 40 40 20

Daniel Richardson #405 10 36 36

Stock Single Cylinder Flathead

Drake Crouse #15 10 12

Coleson Crouse #86 10 12 40 20

Laken Manning #405 10 40 36 16

Daniel Richardson #405 10 36 18

Barry White #1 16 32

Stock Overhead Valve

CJ Goad #7 10

Scott Merritt #14 40 16

Tiff Horsley #1776 36 14

Jacob Cocharan #2 40 16

Wayne Thomas #24 16 18

Sean Hanks #28 20

Stock Twin Flathead

David Greene #949 10 36 16 8

Hayden Maines #08 10 16 40 20

William Crouse #2 10 16 8

Tiff Horsley #157 32

Jody Miller #727 10 40

Nathan Guthrie #9 8

Stock V-Twin

TJ Thigpen #6 10 36

Kyle Michaud #56 10

Zane Hope #8 10 40

Walter Crouse #2 40 6

William Crouse #2 10 16 18

Pam Sizemore #405 36

Coleson Crouse #86 20

Modified Single Cylinder Flathead

Tiff Horsley #157 32



Pamela Sizemore #405 10 40 12 20

Jody Miller #727 10 36

Zachary Schaffer #22 8

Modified Overhead Valve

CJ Goad #02 10

Walter Crouse #01 10 16 8

Andy Horsley #737 10 40 40 8

Matt Hartline #99 10 36 36 20

Pete Snow #4R 16 32

Kyle #45 16

Sean Hanks #28 18

Modified Twin Flathead

David Greene #949 10 40 40 8

Hayden Maines #08 10 12 16 16

William Crouse #2 10 8

Jared Holston #57 16

Nathan Guthrie #9 20

Zack Schaffer #22 18

Modified V-twin (14-16)

TJ Thigpen #6 10 32

Kyle Michaud #56 10

Colby Crouse #01 10 36

Andy Horsley #737 10 12

Chris Dowell Sr #00 10 40 8

Zane Hope #8 10

Matt Hartline #99 10 12 40 8

Freddie Kendrick Sr #1320 10 28 28

Freddie Kendrick Jr #88 10 36 32

Scott Wagoner #3 10 12

Butch White #89 16 16 6

William Crouse #2 16 20

Women's Division

Tiff Horsley #157 36 32 18

Pamela Sizemore #405 10 40 36 20

Ashley Crouse #01 40

Modified V-twin (18-23)

Randy Wagoner #7 10



Austin Richardson #19x 10

Colby Crouse #01 10 16

Chris Dowell Jr #4C 10 40 18

Chris Dowell Sr #00 10 36 8

Steven Wagoner #420 10 12

Scott Wagoner #3 10 12

Freddie Kendrick JR #88 32

Freddie Kendrick SR #1320 16

Matthew Richardson #420 40 20

Butch White #89 36

Legends

Michael Smithey #68 10 40

Pete Snow #4R 12 40

Barry White #1 36 16 14

Kyle #45 16

Wayne Thomas #24 36 20

Joe Sizemore #2 16

Eric Ward #405 18

Open Unlimited

Randy Wagoner #7 10

Randy Berrian #17 10 28

Austin Richardson #19x 10 40

Colby Crouse #19 10 16 18

Chris Dowell Jr #4C 10 36 8

Steven Wagoner #420 10 12

Matthew Richardson #405 10 32 40 20

Butch White #89 12 16

Andy Horsley #95 36 14
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